
B
e
st C

o
n
n
e
ctiv

ity

SuperSpeed Charging and Syncing

Charging speed up to 3A and transfer 
speeds up to 5Gbps.

Connect USB-C devices (such as MacBook, Chromebook Pixel, Samsung Galaxy Note 9) to
devices with standard USB-A connector (laptops, hard drives, power banks, wall/car chargers).

Art. No.: CU0166
CU0167
CU0168
CU0169
CU0170
CU0171

USB3.2 Gen 1 x 1 Cable
USB-A male to USB-C™ male

3A



B
e
st C

o
n
n
e
ctiv

ity

Universal Compatibility

Reversible Connector

Compatible with a wide variety of USB-C
devices.

Compact USB-C connector can be used on 
both sides.

Art. No.: CU0166
CU0167
CU0168
CU0169
CU0170
CU0171

USB3.2 Gen 1 x 1 Cable
USB-A male to USB-C™ male



B
e
st C

o
n
n
e
ctiv

ity

Specifications:

Connection 1 USB3.2 Gen 1 x 1 type-A, male

Connection 2 USB-C male

Max. Current Capacity 3A

Max. Data Transfer Rate 5Gbps

Color Black

Features: 
» USB 3.2 Gen1 x 1 cable for synchronising and charging

Art. No.: CU0166
CU0167
CU0168
CU0169
CU0170
CU0171

USB3.2 Gen 1 x 1 Cable
USB-A male to USB-C™ male

Package Content:
» 1 x USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 1 Cable

Art-No. Cable Length EAN Code Art-No. Cable Length EAN Code

CU0166 0.15m 4052792055153 CU0169 1.5m 4052792055184

CU0167 0.5m 4052792055160 CU0170 2.0m 4052792055191

CU0168 1.0m 4052792055177 CU0171 3.0m 4052792055207

Specifications:

Connection 1 USB3.2 Gen 1 x 1 type-A, male

Connection 2 USB-C male

Max. Current Capacity 3A

Max. Data Transfer Rate 5Gbps

Color Black

Package Information:

Art-No. Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Q‘ty Carton Weight

CU0166 mm kg 450 x 340 x 280mm 500pcs kg

CU0167 mm kg 450 x 340 x 280mm 400pcs kg

CU0168 mm kg 450 x 340 x 280mm 250pcs kg

CU0169 mm kg 450 x 340 x 280mm 200pcs kg

CU0170 mm kg 440 x 330 x 220mm 100pcs kg

CU0171 mm kg 450 x 340 x 280mm 100pcs kg


