

LogiLink

USB-A male to USB-C[™] male

Art. No.: CU0166 CU0167 CU0168 CU0169 CU0170 CU0171

Connect USB-C devices (such as MacBook, Chromebook Pixel, Samsung Galaxy Note 9) to devices with standard USB-A connector (laptops, hard drives, power banks, wall/car chargers).









LogiLink

USB-A male to USB-C[™] male

Art. No.: CU0166 CU0167 CU0168 CU0169 CU0170 CU0171



Universal Compatibility

Compatible with a wide variety of USB-C devices.



Reversible Connector

Compact USB-C connector can be used on both sides.



K



LogiLink

USB-A male to USB-C[™] male

Art. No.: CU0166 CU0167 CU0168 CU0169 CU0170 CU0171

Features:

» USB 3.2 Gen1 x 1 cable for synchronising and charging

Specifications:

Connection 1	USB3.2 Gen 1 x 1 type-A, male
Connection 2	USB-C male
Max. Current Capacity	3A
Max. Data Transfer Rate	5Gbps
Color	Black

Art-No.	Cable Length	EAN Code	Art-No.	Cable Length	EAN Code
CU0166	0.15m	4052792055153	CU0169	1.5m	4052792055184
CU0167	0.5m	4052792055160	CU0170	2.0m	4052792055191
CU0168	1.0m	4052792055177	CU0171	3.0m	4052792055207



Package Content: » 1 x USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 1 Cable

Package Information:

Art-No.	Packing Dimension	Packing Weight	Carton Dimension	Carton Q'ty	Carton Weight
CU0166	mm	kg	450 x 340 x 280mm	500pcs	kg
CU0167	mm	kg	450 x 340 x 280mm	400pcs	kg
CU0168	mm	kg	450 x 340 x 280mm	250pcs	kg
CU0169	mm	kg	450 x 340 x 280mm	200pcs	kg
CU0170	mm	kg	440 x 330 x 220mm	100pcs	kg
CU0171	mm	kg	450 x 340 x 280mm	100pcs	kg

